
 

 

    

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
             
 
              

 

 
           

            
        

 
  

     
     

 
       
    
    
    
 

 
     
       
    
    

 
 

      
     

   
     
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            
          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
  

 
 
 
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

COLO. PUC No. 6 Gas 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO 
Sheet No. 10A 

Appendix A
Decision No. C09-0138

DOCKET NO. 09L-072G
Page 1 of 2

P.O. Box 840 Cancels 
Denver, CO 80201-0840 Sheet No. 

Rate 
Schedule

 RG 

Sheet 
No. 

14 

CSG 16 

CLG 17 

NATURAL GAS RATES 
RULE 4406(b) RATE COMPONENTS 

Type of Billing
Charge Units 

Service & Facility Charge: --
Usage Charge: Therm 
Partial Decoupling

Rate Adjustment Therm 
Commodity Charge: 
Natural Gas Cost Therm 
Interstate Pipeline Cost Therm 

Total Usage & Commodity Charge: 

Service & Facility Charge: --
Usage Charge: Therm 
Commodity Charge: 
Natural Gas Cost Therm 
Interstate Pipeline Cost Therm 

    Total Usage & Commodity Charge: 

Service & Facility Charge: --
Usage Charge: DTH 
Capacity Charge: DTH 
Commodity Charge:
Natural Gas cost DTH 
Interstate Pipeline Cost DTH 

    Total Usage & Commodity Charge: 

(Continued on Sheet No. 10B) 

Rate/Charge 

$10.85 
$ 0.09959 

$ 0.00000 

$ 0.50640 
$ 0.08420 
$ 0.69019 

R 
R 

$21.63 
$ 0.13517 

$ 0.50640 
$ 0.08420

 $ 0.72577 
R 
R 

$ 31.75 
$ 0.1856 
$ 6.35 

$ 5.06400 
$ 0.84200

 $ 6.09160 
R 
R 

ADVICE LETTER ISSUE 
NUMBER DATE 

DECISION MANAGING DIRECTOR, EFFECTIVE 
NUMBER Government & Regulatory Affairs DATE March 1, 2009 



 

 

    

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
            

 

 
             
        

 
 

  
    
     
     
     

        
 

   
        
     
     

 

    
    
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            
          

 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
  
 
  
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COLO. PUC No. 6 Gas 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO 
Sheet No. 10B 

Appendix A
Decision No. C09-0138

DOCKET NO. 09L-072G
Page 1 of 2

P.O. Box 840 Cancels 
Denver, CO 80201-0840 Sheet No. 

NATURAL GAS RATES 
RULE 4406(b) RATE COMPONENTS 

Rate Sheet Type of Billing
Schedule  No. Charge Units Rate/Charge 

IG 19 Service & Facility Charge -- $83.09 
On-Peak Demand Cost: 
Distribution System DTH $ 6.35 
Natural Gas cost DTH $ 0.06 
Interstate Pipeline Cost DTH $ 2.39

 Total $ 8.80 

Usage Charge: DTH $ 0.40210 
Commodity Charge: 
Natural Gas cost DTH $ 5.05400 
Interstate Pipeline Cost DTH $ 0.52700

    Total Usage & Commodity Charge: $ 5.98310 

Unauthorized Overrun Cost: 
For Each Occurrence: 

Distribution System DTH $25.78 

Note: The above rates and charges are for informational bill presentation 
purposes only in accordance with Commission Rule 4406(b) and include the
base rates and charges plus all applicable gas rate adjustments. For 
billing purposes however, reference should be made to the appropriate rate
schedules set forth herein. 

R 
R 

ADVICE LETTER ISSUE 
NUMBER DATE 

DECISION MANAGING DIRECTOR, EFFECTIVE 
NUMBER Government & Regulatory Affairs DATE March 1, 2009 


