COLO. PUC No. 6 Gas

Appendix A Decision No. C09-0138 DOCKET NO. 09L-072G

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO

Sheet No. 1 of 2 10A Cancels Sheet No.

				Sheet ive	011
O. Box 840 enver, CO 80201	-0840			Cancels Sheet No.	
		NATURAL GAS RA RULE 4406(b) RATE C			
Rate Schedule	Sheet No.	Type of Charge	Billing Units	Rate/Charge	
RG	14	Service & Facility Charge Usage Charge: Partial Decoupling	: Therm	\$10.85 \$ 0.09959	
		Rate Adjustment Commodity Charge:	Therm	\$ 0.00000	
		Natural Gas Cost Interstate Pipeline Cost Total Usage & Commodi		\$ 0.50640 \$ <u>0.08420</u> \$ 0.69019	
CSG	16	Service & Facility Charge Usage Charge: Commodity Charge:	: Therm	\$21.63 \$ 0.13517	
		Natural Gas Cost Interstate Pipeline Cost Total Usage & Commodit		\$ 0.50640 \$ <u>0.08420</u> \$ 0.72577	
CLG	17	Service & Facility Charge Usage Charge: Capacity Charge: Commodity Charge:	: DTH DTH	\$ 31.75 \$ 0.1856 \$ 6.35	
		Natural Gas cost Interstate Pipeline Cost Total Usage & Commodit		\$ 5.06400 \$ <u>0.84200</u> \$ 6.09160	
		(Continued on Sheet	N- 10D)		
		(Conclinated on Sheet	NO. 10B)		

ADVICE LETTER NUMBER		ISSUE DATE	
DECISION NUMBER	MANAGING DIRECTOR, Government & Regulatory Affairs	EFFECTIVE DATE	March 1, 2009

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO

COLO. PUC No. 6 Gas
Decision No. C09-0138 DOCKET NO. 09L-072G

Sheet No.	1 of 2	10B

P.O. Box 840 Denver, CO 80201-0840

Cancels
Sheet No.

NATURAL GAS RATES RULE 4406(b) RATE COMPONENTS				
Rate She Schedule N		Billing <u>Units</u>	Rate/Charge	
IG 19	Service & Facility Charge On-Peak Demand Cost:		\$83.09	
	Distribution System	DTH	\$ 6.35	
	Natural Gas cost	DTH	\$ 0.06	
	Interstate Pipeline Cost Total	DTH	\$\frac{2.39}{8.80}	
	Usage Charge: Commodity Charge:	DTH	\$ 0.40210	
	Natural Gas cost	DTH	\$ 5.05400	
	Interstate Pipeline Cost	DTH	\$ 0.52700	R
	Total Usage & Commodity	y Charge:	\$ 5.98310	R
	Unauthorized Overrun Cost: For Each Occurrence:			
	Distribution System	DTH	\$25.78	

Note: The above rates and charges are for informational bill presentation purposes only in accordance with Commission Rule 4406(b) and include the base rates and charges plus all applicable gas rate adjustments. billing purposes however, reference should be made to the appropriate rate schedules set forth herein.

ADVICE LETTER NUMBER		ISSUE DATE		
DECISION	MANAGING DIRECTOR,	EFFECTIVE	March 1, 2009	
NUMBER	Government & Regulatory Affairs	DATE		